

## Riyadh to Host International Jewellery and Watch show

/EINPresswire.com/ <u>iiGlobal</u>'s <u>Saudi Arabian Jewellery and watch</u> show will take place on 29th, 30th & 31st October 2013 Under the patronage of <u>HRH Princess</u> Shahad bint Saif al-islam bin Saud Al Saud,

Saudi Arabian Jewellery and watch Show 2013 will showcase the latest designs and trends in jewellery, watches, gold and diamonds during the 3 day event.

The Saudi National always has a very strong attraction towards precious watches and jewellery, this attraction has now become very strong and it's growing every day," said HRH Princess Shahad bint Saif al-islam bin Saud Al Saud,

Jewellery Show is an ideal platform for Jewellers from across the globe for reaching out to an affluent population with strong affinity to gold and diamond jewellery from Saudi Arabia, and to reach prospective buyers, there is no other show that offers such wide ranging choices under one roof.

The Saudi Arabian Jewellery and watch Show 2013 will bring together leading jewellery chains and designers from all over the world, making it one of the largest regional jewellery showcases featuring the most extensive collections.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/148409136

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.